

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 67703 of 2018 and I.A.No. 70388 of 2018 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6919-6922/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-07-2017 in WP No. 1481/2017 07-07-2017 in SA No. 201/2017 07-07-2017 in SA No. 143/2017 07-07-2017 in SA No. 255/2017 passed by the High Court Of Uttarakhand At Nainital)

SUMAN DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-05-2018 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manan Verma, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is reported that the main matter is scheduled to be listed on 18.05.2018.

List the applications along with the main matter on that date.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR