

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).6919-6922/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-07-2017 in WP No.1481/2017 07-07-2017 in SA No.201/2017 07-07-2017 in SA No.143/2017 07-07-2017 in SA No.255/2017 passed by the High Court Of Uttarakhand At Nainital)

SUMAN DEVI	Petitioner(s)
-------------------	----------------------

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.	Respondent (s)
---------------------------------	----------------

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28736/2018 (X)

Date : 01-02-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) **Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.**
 Mr. Mehul M. Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. R. P. Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldeep Parihar, Dy A.G
Mr. Jitender Sethi. Dy A.G.
Mr. Jaswant Singh Rawat, , AOR
Mr. Vikas Singh Negi, Adv
Ms. Rachna Gandhi Adv

Intervenor Mr. Javedur Rahman, Adv.,
Mr. Raveendra Bisht, Adv.
Mr. Shivendra Singh, AOR

Mr. Arpit Shukla, AOR
Mr. Manan Verma, AOR

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, AOR

Mohd.Farhan Khan, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.02.2021 along with SLP(C)No.14040
of 2018, SLP(C)No.24263 of 2018, SLP(C)No.5495 of 2019
and Diary No.737 of 2019.

Additional documents, if any, be filed in the
meanwhile.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master